
Saturday, October 20IVA
AUCKLAND |760 ke 395

9. 4a.m. Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. C. C.Dicks (Congregational)10.26 Popular rganists and Vocalists10.45 Trotting: Commentaries throughoutffom Auckland Club’s Meeting at Alex-
andra Park
* @ Morning Variety
O Luneh Music
p.m. Sports Page
Saturday MatineeLight Concert
Children’s Session
Continental Parade
Teatime Entertainers
THEATRE OF MUSIC
(For details see 2YA)
A Word from Children
(For details see 2YA)
Sonas of Our Times
(For details see 83YA)

9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
10.10 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down
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6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
ee The Little Orchestra Society con-ucted by Thomas Scherman
Serenade No. 1 in D, Op. 14 Brahms

7.40 ‘The Woodlanders: Dr. Fitzspiers|Chooses a Wife (BBC)
8.10 The Pro Arte QuartetQuartet in F Minor, Op. 20, a aaydn8.27. The Philharmonic-Symphony Orches-.tra of New York conducted by DimitriMitropoulosBallet Music: Petrouchka Stravinsky9.4 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)with Instrumental. Ensemble conducted
by Yella Pessl
The Wedding Cantata . Bach
9.30 The Hollywood Festival, 1955(For detalts see 2Y¢)
10.30 Poems by Walter de la Mare
10.40 Nikita pet 3 (piano)GoyescasS (Part 211.0 Close doWn

NYD iasAUCKLAND, |
11. Oa.m. Parade Preview
11.45 In Holiday Mood12. Q@ Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Saturday Matinee3.0 Goncert Hour4.0 Lynn Murray’s Chorus and Orch-
estra’
Accordion Capers4.40 For the Children

5. 0 Dixieland Jazz
5.20 Popular.Parade
5.40 Ella Fitzgeraid (vocal
6. 0 Popular Light Orchestras615 Brothers and Sisters
6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 Pat Boone (vocal)7.0 j\Lew Campbeil’s Orchestra with’ Vocalist Mary Feeney (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Spinning Tops8.0 Party Warmers
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XN SANGARET6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
45:
Weather Forecast and Northland
"ides .
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9%. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto8.15 Strictly Instrumental9.30 Tunes of the Times
10..0 lan Powrile’s Highland Band
10.15 Songs from Billie Anthony10.30 Occupational Hazards10.45 Sing It Again11. 0 Close down
6.45 Fore For Younger Northland: ‘Saga
of avy Croekett

—

8. Light and Bright6.45 Nat King Cole Entertains
7. 0 Spina Yarn, Sailor |.Biate on Spors (Woodrowmn)

7.30 t’s In the Bag8. 0 orts ig aac8.5 Listeners’ uests
o12 The

Lenny ‘Hambro Quintet0.
4
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[YdseveROTORUA,9. 4am. Musie in March Tempo
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (A re-
petition of 1YZ’s broadcast last Satur-day evening)
10. 0 Comedy Harmonists
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Racing: Commentaries from the
Rotorua and Bay of Plenty Hunt Club’s
Meeting, at Arawa Park
Popular Parade
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 English Melody Makers
4. 0 Light Orchestras
415 Sports Summary
4.20 Liberace (piano)
4.40 Variety
6. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: JuniorNaturalists; Dan Dare
5.30 Accordion Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
7.50 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra8.10 Mario Lanza (ténor) and Semprini
(piano)
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Gareg Campbell

Island: A radio
telephone interview with the weather
Staff on N.Z.’s most southern meteorolo-
gical station (NZBS)}
9.50 Ballroom Orchestras10.30 Close down
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WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m.

5. Oam, Breakfast Session7
Sports
Cancellations and Announce-

840" Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
10. 0 Morning Star
isis Devotional Service0.30 Business Women’s Session: A City
I Remember, by John Rayner; The
aaery of Theatre in N.Z."i by NolaMioe?11. 0 ‘Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety
11.30 Racge Commentaries throughoutfrom the Wellington Club’s Meeting atTrentham
12. 0 Sports Cxnceilations and Announce-ments.
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music

"Earn2.45 # £Richelieu, or King?
3.30
say
wilburSteines‘ tgA edaay nd Bands15 Th n ColIt
Geri OB Caribbean Boys6.15 Children’s Session; Songs by Uncle

Ernest;
Mission for Oliver: Children’s

6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gentlemen,Be Seated! An elegant entertainment
reconstructed from the most celebrated
Minstrel Shows, with a cast includingMr. Gordon Goodinan (tenor), Mr. John
Neher (basso), the Merili Staton Choir,
Uncle John Cole (banjo) and Mr. AllenRoth’s Augmented Orchestra and SpiritedChorus (YA, 4YZ link)
8.15 A Word from Children: A_ series
of unrehearsed interviews with children
in the U.S.A., the United Kingdom andAustralia, by Keith Smith
(ABC) (YA, 4¥Z link)

8.30
Sones
of Our Times
(For details see 3YA)

9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.39 Take {It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Jim Golding and his Band Playingfrom the Majestic fabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

2vC 660 kWELLINGTON |
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.58 Gold Coast Experiment: The storyof the Gold Coast’s march towards in-
dependence within the British Common-wealth (BBC)
7.58 Caterina Mancini (soprano), Oralia
Dominguez (contralto), Giuseppe Berdini(tenor), Mario Petri (bass), The Poly-
phonic Chorus of The Rome Academy of
St. Cecilia, Gino Gorint and Carlo Vidusso
(pianos) and* Ferruccio Vignanelli
(organ), conductor fRYenato FasanoPetite Messe ag veh Rossini
The Virtuosi di Rom
Sonata ,in C for Violin, Cello and
Double Bass Rossini-Casella

9.30 The Holland Festival, 1955: Asound picture of the Festival; and theAmsterdam Concertgebouw ‘Orchestrawith the Choir of Netherlands Radio
conducted by

Pierre Monteux in excerptsfrom Daphnis and Chloe Ravel
(Recordings . by courtesy of RadioNederland) (YC link)
10.30 The ets

|
String Quartet

Quartet No. 2 in Borodin
11. 0 Close down
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7. Op.m, Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

VG 010GISBORNE297 m,6.O a.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations9. O Sporting igh ve9.15 Motoring with Robbie9.30 Oecupational Hazards
9.45 Pick of the Siig10. 0 Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3. Variety Half Hour
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.45 Music for Moderns
41. O Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Poverty Bay Turf Club’s Meéet-
ing at Makaraka11.25 Ken Griffin (organ)
12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. O p.m. Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Stanley Black’s Orchestra, withAnne Shelton
4. 0 Primo Scala’s Orchestra
4.30 Variety
5.45 Hello, Children: The Green Frog6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.15 Lynn Murray’s Concert Orchestra6.39 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.30
songs
of the Islands

7.45 Designed for Dancing8. 3 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Gracie Fields Show
10. O Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER
9. 4am. Morning Melodies9.30 The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
+a30 Will These Be Hits?10.45 Variety
2. 0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):Wizard Winkle
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Summary.30
sonnet
Into Space: The World inPeril

Them Was the ee asMaddon’s
Lookout, iby Dr.
i F.

Dutch t Music
(Radio Nederland)Ella Fitzgeraia (vorilsOld Time Bolpeeme (BBC)10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session Z

7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Out on the Range9.. Strict Tempo Styleae On RecordBen Light at the Piano
: Rhythm and Rhyme

349 m.
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Close down ;

Mg p.m. Children’s Corner: The: Sagaof Davy Crockett
g.
QO Musie Makers30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7. 0 Percy Faith and his Orchestra7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Instrumental Interlude
7.45 Songs from the Smith Brothers8.1 The Orchestras Entertain
8.15 Melody, Just Melody (last broad-
St)8.45 Rhythm Rendezvous9.3 Double Bill: Replacement, byJames F. Jennings (NZBS); and The
Legend of Waldo Watkyn, by HenryWilliams (BBC)
10. 0 Design Dancing
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0p.m.x p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
tae only)7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 Naticnal Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary on
International News, by Dr. J. F. Northey
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

DANNYKAYE, who is featured in
2XA's
Songtime at 6.40 tonight

YELLA PESSL, whoconducts an in
strumental ensemble in a performanceof Bach's Wedding Cantata, which
1YC presents at 9.4 tonight


